5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
H
m
m
фmm
Dimensions
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
180-264Vac
50-60Hz
>80
50,000h
Power Factor >0.90
-20°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
ф
m
m
Retail & Display | Olive
Olive
Modular LEDdown light system
Modular design of LED modules and housings
Low UGR LEDmodules available
Color temperature switching 3000/4000/5000K
Each LED module has 2 wattage options
IP44/54/65
1000V
Surge Protection
фmm
Modular design ECO
Wattage switching
Watt
New Optional Gear
Standard/Self-test
universal emergency module
UEM II P37
* Where CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Dimensions D H
EDLO10 10W 90° White 6000K 1000lm ф105*38mm
EDLO15 15W 90° White 6000K 1500lm ф140*38mm
EDL020 20W 90° White 6000K 2000lm ф140*38mm
EDLO30 30W 90° White 6000K 3000lm ф220*43mm
EDLO35 35W 90° White 6000K 3500lm ф220*43mm
90/125/
160/200mm
Cut-out